Section 9
Spring 2015
©1985-2015
Corporation
Eazypower Corporation
4006 W. Belden Ave. Chicago, IL 60639
Ph. (773) 278-5000
Toll Free: (800) 327-9769

Just Better ToolsTM
Phone: 773-278-5000 • Toll Free: 800-327-9769 • Fax: 773-278-5115 • www.eazypower.com
3 Section 9 • Sockets
Eazypower®, Displays and it’s Products are  Protected by Worldwide
Patents Pending, Patents, Trademarks, Tradedress and Copyrights©
© 1985-2015 Eazypower Corporation
1r
Item #73480
Item #85001
 Ball Lock Socket Adapters
Square Drive Male To Hex Male
1/4” Drive 1/4” Hex 1 Pack Tub 50 Tub 25 Bulk
1” Long 77214 07214 • 77214/B
2” Long 73348 00348 003485 73348/B
4” Long 80439 • • 80439/B
6” Long 85000 • • 85000/B
12” Long 81382 • • 81382/B
Case/Minimum 48/6 1/6 1/6 100/10
3/8” Drive 1/4” Hex 1 Pack Tub 50 Tub 25 Bulk
2” Long 73480 00480 004805 73480/B
2” Long Home Owners 87670 00670 006705 87670/B
4” Long 87845 • • 87845/B
6” Long 85001 • • 85001/B
12” Long 81383 • • 81383/B
Case/Minimum 48/6 1/6 1/6 100/10
1/2” Drive 5/16” Hex 1 Pack Tub 50 Tub 25 Bulk
2” Long 86296 00296 002965 86296/B
4” Long 80440 • • 80440/B
6” Long 80441 • • 80441/B
12” Long 81443 • • 81443/B
Case/Minimum 48/6 1/6 1/6 100/10
 Socket Adapter Assortment Sets
Description Item#
9 Piece 1/4” Drive 6 Point Socket

 9
Industrial Quality
 0
Just Better ToolsTM
 9
Industrial Quality
 0
Just Better ToolsTM
 9
Industrial Quality
 0
Just Better ToolsTM
 Pin Lock Socket Adapters
Square Drive Male To Hex Male
1/4” Drive 1/4” Hex 1 Pack Bulk
2” Long 81422 81422/B
3” Long 81423 81423/B
4” Long 81424 81424/B
6” Long 81425 81425/B
12” Long 81426 81426/B
Case/Minimum 48/6 100/10
3/8” Drive 1/4” Hex 1 Pack Bulk
2” Long 81427 81427/B
3” Long 81428 81428/B
4” Long 81429 81429/B
6” Long 81430 81430/B
12” Long 81431 81431/B
Case/Minimum 48/6 100/10
1/2” Drive 5/16” Hex 1 Pack Bulk
2” Long 81432 81432/B
3” Long 81433 81433/B
4” Long 81434 81434/B
6” Long 81435 81435/B
12” Long 81436 81436/B
Case/Minimum 48/6 100/10
 1/4” & 5/16” Female Hex Screwdriver Bit Holder & Female Square Drive Adapter
For Driving Screwdriver Tips with Cordless Wrench or Ratchet
Sizes 1 Pack Tub 50 Tub 25 Tub 12 Bulk
1/4” Female Hex by 1/4” Female
Square Drive 1” Long
77217 07217 072175 • 77217/B
1/4” Female Hex by 3/8” Female
Square Drive 1” Long
85002 • 05002 050025 85002/B
5/16” Female Hex by 3/8” Fe-
male Square Drive 1-5/8” Long
50075 • 00075 000755 50075/B
5/16” Female Hex by 1/2” Fe-
male Square Drive 1-5/8” Long
86202 • 00202 002025 86202/B
Case/Minimum 48/6 1/6 1/6 1/6 100/10
  Square Drive Reducers
Sizes 1 Pack Tub 50 Tub 25 Bulk
3/8” Female 1/4” Male Square
Drive
86195 00195 • 86195/B
3/8” Female 1/2” Male Square
Drive
86295 • 06295 86295/B
Case/Minimum 48/6 1/6 1/6 100/10
Phone: 773-278-5000 • Toll Free: 800-327-9769 • Fax: 773-278-5115 • www.eazypower.com
 Section 9 • Sockets
Eazypower®, Displays and it’s Products are  Protected by Worldwide

Item #81423
Item #81432
Item #77217
Item #81422
Item #81427
 9
Industrial Quality
 0
Just Better ToolsTM
 9
Industrial Quality
 0
Just Better ToolsTM
 Nintendo® Reduced “E” Series Tee*Star® Cartridge Screw Remover
Size 1 Pack Bulk
#1  (T15) 81945 81945/B
#2  (T20) 87478 87478/B
#3  (T45) 87479 87479/B
#4  (T50) 87480 87480/B
#5  (T57) 87481 87481/B
#6  (T20) 86298 86298/B
#8  (T25) 86299 86299/B
Case/Minimum 48/6 100/10
 Buffalo “B” Five Sided Pentagon Shape
1/2” Square Drive & Flat Sides for Wrench Socket has a 1/2” Female Square Drive and Flat Sides so a 1/2” Ratchet,
Adjustable or Open End Wrench May Be Used.
1/2” Drive 1 Pack Tub of 10 Bulk
Buffalo “B” Box 1-1/2” Long 87832 00832 87832/B
Case/Minimum 48/3 1/1 100/3
 Square Drive Hex Key Screwdriver Tip
with 1/4” and 3/8” Square Drive (Fits Allen® Screws or Bolts)
Tubs are Available Upon Request.
Assorted Pack Item #
10 Pack 1/16", 5/64", 3/32", 7/64", 1/8", 9/64",
5/32", 11/64", 3/16," 13/64" Hex Key Sockets, 1/4”
Square Drives Carded
77150
4 Pack 7/32", 1/4", 9/32", 5/16” Hex Key Sockets, 3/8”
Square Drives Carded
77151
Case/Minimum 48/6
1/4” Drive 1 Pack Bulk
1/16” 77152 77152/B
5/64” 77153 77153/B
3/32” 77154 77154/B
7/64” 77155 77155/B
1/8” 77156 77156/B
9/64” 77157 77157/B
5/32” 77158 77158/B
11/64” 77159 77159/B
3/16” 77160 77160/B
13/64” 77161 77161/B
7/32” 81929 81929/B
15/64” 81953 81953/B
17/64” 81954 81954/B
Case/Minimum 48/6 100/10
 9
Industrial Quality
 0

Wg
1r
Item #87478
Item #87832
Item #77151 Item #77150
Item #77153
 9
Industrial Quality
 0
Just Better ToolsTM
 9
Industrial Quality
 0
Just Better ToolsTM
3/8” Drive 1 pack Bulk
1/16” 81756 81756/B
5/64” 81757 81757/B
3/32” 81758 81758/B
7/64” 81759 81759/B
1/8” 81760 81760/B
9/64” 81761 81761/B
5/32” 81762 81762/B
11/64” 81763 81763/B
3/16” 81764 81764/B
13/64” 81765 81765/B
7/32” 77162 77162/B
15/64” 77163 77163/B
1/4” 77164 77164/B
17/64” 77165 77165/B
9/32” 77166 77166/B
19/64” 77167 77167/B
5/16” 77168 77168/B
11/32” 86196 86196/B
21/64” 86197 86197/B
3/8” 86198 86198/B
Case/Minimum 48/6 100/10
 6-Point SAE Sockets Chrome Vanadium
1/4” & 3/8” Square Drives Heat Treated Chrome Vanadium Plated
For Cordless Screwdirvers, Drills. Tubs are Available Upon Request.
1/4” Drive 1 Pack Bulk
3/16” 85075 85075/B
7/32” 85076 85076/B
1/4” 85077 85077/B
9/32” 85078 85078/B
5/16” 85079 85079/B
11/32” 85080 85080/B
3/8” 85081 85081/B
7/16” 85082 85082/B
1/2” 85083 85083/B
Case/Minimum 48/6 100/10
3/8” Drive 1 Pack Bulk
3/16” 85041 85041/B
1/4” 85042 85042/B
5/16” 85043 85043/B
3/8” 85044 85044/B
7/16” 85045 85045/B
1/2” 85046 85046/B
9/16” 85047 85047/B
5/8” 85048 85048/B
11/16” 85049 85049/B
Case/Minimum 48/6 100/10
Phone: 773-278-5000 • Toll Free: 800-327-9769 • Fax: 773-278-5115 • www.eazypower.com
 Section 9 • Sockets
Eazypower®, Displays and it’s Products are  Protected by Worldwide

Just Better ToolsTM
3/8” Drive Assortment Item#
9 Pack 3/16", 1/4", 5/16", 3/8", 7/16", 1/2", 9/16",
5/8”
85040
Case/Minimum 48/6
     6-Point Chrome Vanadium SAE Magnetic Sockets
1/4” Square Drive Magnetic Sockets Industrial
Quality Chrome Vanadium
1/4” Drive Assortment Item#
9 Pack 7/32", 1/4", 9/32", 5/16", 11/32", 3/8", 7/16",
1/2”, 1/4” Drive Adapter -1/4” Hex
81197
Case/Minimum 48/6
1/4” Drive 1 Pack Bulk
7/32” 81748 81748/B
1/4” 81749 81749/B
9/32” 81750 81750/B
5/16” 81751 81751/B
11/32” 81752 81752/B
3/8” 81753 81753/B
7/16” 81754 81754/B
1/2” 81755 81755/B
9/16” 81813 81813/B
Case/Minimum 48/6 100/10
  Metric 6-Point Sockets Chrome Vanadium
1/4” & 3/8” Square Drives Heat Treated Chrome
Vanadium Plated for Cordless Screwdrivers, Drills
1/4” Drive Assortment Item#
9 Pack 5mm, 6mm, 7mm, 8mm, 9mm, 10mm, 11mm, 12mm,  1/4” Socket Adapter 85085
Case/Minimum 48/6
1/4” Drive 1 Pack Bulk
4mm 88953 88953/B
5mm 85086 85086/B
6mm 85087 85087/B
7mm 85088 85088/B
8mm 85089 85089/B
9mm 85090 85090/B
10mm 85091 85091/B
11mm 85092 85092/B
12mm 85093 85093/B
13mm 85094 85094/B
Case/Minimum 48/6 100/10
3/8” Drive Assortment Item#
9 Pack 5mm, 6mm, 7mm, 8mm, 9mm, 10mm, 11mm,
12mm, 3/8” Square Drive - 3/8” Hex Socket Adapter

Phone: 773-278-5000 • Toll Free: 800-327-9769 • Fax: 773-278-5115 • www.eazypower.com
7 Section 9 • Sockets
Eazypower®, Displays and it’s Products are  Protected by Worldwide
Patents Pending, Patents, Trademarks, Tradedress and Copyrights©
© 1985-2015 Eazypower Corporation
1r
1r
1r
1r
1r
Item #85040
Item #81197
Item #85085 Item #85060
3/8” Drive 1 Pack Bulk
4mm 88954 88954/B
5mm 85061 85061/B
6mm 85062 85062/B
7mm 85063 85063/B
8mm 85064 85064/B
9mm 85065 85065/B
10mm 85066 85066/B
11mm 85067 85067/B
12mm 85068 85068/B
13mm 85069 85069/B
Case/Minimum 48/6 100/10
  12 Point Chrome Vanadium SAE 3/8” Square Drive Sockets
Industrial Quality Chrome Vanadium
3/8” Drive Assortment Item#
9 Pack 3/8", 7/16", 1/2", 9/16", 5/8", 11/16", 3/4",
7/8”, 3/8” Socket Adapter with 1/4” Hex Shank 2”Long
85050
Case/Minimum 48/6
3/8” Drive 1 Pack Bulk
3/8” 85051 85051/B
7/16” 85052 85052/B
1/2” 85053 85053/B
9/16” 85054 85054/B
5/8” 85055 85055/B
11/16” 85056 85056/B
3/4” 85057 85057/B
7/8” 85058 85058/B
1” 85059 85059/B
Case/Minimum 48/6 100/10
 " E" Series Impact Sockets - Tee*Star®
(Fits Torx® Bolts & Nuts) Female Square
Drive Sockets 1/4”, 3/8”, 1/2” Square Drives

Item #77131 Item #77143
Item #85050 Item #85051
 9
Industrial Quality
 0
Just Better ToolsTM
 9
Industrial Quality
 0
Just Better ToolsTM
 9
Industrial Quality
 0
Just Better ToolsTM
1/4” Drive (7/8” Long) 1 Pack Bulk
(E3) T15 77133 77133/B
(E4) T20 77134 77134/B
(E5) T25 77135 77135/B
(E6) T27 77136 77136/B
(E7) T30 77137 77137/B
(E7.5) T35 77138 77138/B
(E8) T40 81280 81280/B
(E9) T45 81281 81281?b
(E12) T55 81873 81873/B
(E14) T60 81874 81874/B
(E16) T65 81876 81876/B
Case/Minimum 48/6 100/10
3/8” Drive (1-1/8” Long) 1 Pack Bulk
(E8) T40 77139 77139/B
(E9) T45 77140 77140/B
(E10) T50 77141 77141/B
(E12) T55 77142 77142/B
(E14) T60 81875 81875/B
(E16) T65 81877 81877/B
(E24) T100 81878 81878/B
Case/Minimum 48/6 100/10
(Fits Torx® Bolts & Nuts)
(Fits Torx® Bolts & Nuts)
(Fits Torx® Bolts & Nuts)
 9
Industrial Quality
 0
Just Better ToolsTM
 9
Industrial Quality
 0
Just Better ToolsTM
 9
Industrial Quality
 0
Just Better ToolsTM
Phone: 773-278-5000 • Toll Free: 800-327-9769 • Fax: 773-278-5115 • www.eazypower.com
9 Section 9 • Sockets
Eazypower®, Displays and it’s Products are  Protected by Worldwide
Patents Pending, Patents, Trademarks, Tradedress and Copyrights©
© 1985-2015 Eazypower Corporation
1g
1g
1/2” Drive (1-1/2” Long) 1 Pack Bulk
(E14) T60 86030 86030/B
(E16) T65 86031 86031/B
(E18) T70 86032 86032/B
(E20) T80 86033 86033/B
(E22) T90 86034 86034/B
(E24) T100 (1-916” Long) 86035 86035/B
Case/Minimum 48/6 100/10
1g
Item #77133 Item #77134 Item #77136
Item #77141Item #77140
Item #86032 Item #86033 Item #86034 Item #86035
Phone: 773-278-5000 • Toll Free: 800-327-9769 • Fax: 773-278-5115 • www.eazypower.com
 Section 9 • Sockets
Eazypower®, Displays and it’s Products are  Protected by Worldwide
Patents Pending, Patents, Trademarks, Tradedress and Copyrights©
© 1985-2015 Eazypower Corporation
10
Tee*Star® Screwdriver Tips with Square Drive (For Socket Adapters or Rachets)
(Fits Torx® Screws)
1/4” & 3/8” Drive Assortments Item#
10 Pack T7, T8, T9, T10, T15, T20, T25, T27, T30, T35 - 1/4” Square Drives 79300
4 Pack T40, T45, T50, T55 - 3/8” Square Drives 79301
Case/Minimum 48/6
1/4” Drive 1 Pack Bulk
T6 77056 77056/B
T7 79302 79302/B
T8 79303 79303/B
T9 79304 79304/B
T10 79305 79305/B
T15 79306 79306/B
T20 79307 79307/B
T25 79308 79308/B
T27 79309 79309/B
T30 79310 79310/B
T35 79311 79311/B
T40 81777 81777/B
Case/Minimum 48/6 100/10
3/8” Drive 1 Pack Tub of 25 Tub of 12 Bulk
T6 81766 – – 81766/B
T7 81767 – – 81767/B
T8 81768 – – 81768/B
T9 81769 – – 81769/B
T10 81770 – – 81770/B
T15 81771 – – 81771/B
T20 81772 – – 81772/B
T25 81773 – – 81773/B
T27 81774 – – 81774/B
T30 81775 – – 81775/B
T35 81776 – – 81776/B
T40 79312 – – 79312/B
T45 79313 – – 79313/B
T47 80392 00392 003935 80392/B
T50 79314 – – 79314/B
T55 79315 – – 79315/B
T60 81778 – – 81778/B
Case/Minimum 48/6 1/6 1/6 100/10
1/2” Drive 1 Pack Bulk
T60 80393 80393/B
Case/Minimum 48/6 100/10

11 Section 9 • Sockets
Eazypower®, Displays and it’s Products are  Protected by Worldwide
Patents Pending, Patents, Trademarks, Tradedress and Copyrights©
© 1985-2015 Eazypower Corporation
Stubby Square Drive Socket Adapters
Sizes  Tub 15
1/4” Drive 00097
3/8” Drive 00098
Tub/Inner/Master 1/5/10
Patented Bushing
U.S. Patent# 5,533,429
 Socket Adapters Ratchets
Size 1 Pack Tub of 10 Bulk
1/4” Bit Holder with 1/4" Hex
Square Drive 4-1/2” Long
86297 00297 86297/B
1/4” Bit Holder with 3/8" Hex
Square Drive 6” Long
86300 00300 86300/B
Case/Minimum 48/6 1/6 100/10